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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
. 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
800 m noi gyors 13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 199312131
9. versenyszam
Gyermek 13
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 2/4 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 09:10.46 683
Edzd: Sirkd Andras
RId6  00.86 50m 3127  100m 01:0521  150m 01:39.56  200m 02:14.07  250m 02:4863  300m 032332  350m  03:58.41
33.94 34.35 3451 34.56 34.69 35.00
400m  04:3315  450m 05:07.85  500m 05:4270  550m 06:17.57  600m 06:5241  650m 07:27.20  700m 08:02.08  750m  08:36.49
34.74 34.70 34.85 34.87 34.84 34.79 34.88 34.41
800m  09:10.46
33.97
2. 2/3 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Vaci Vizmii SE 09:25.35 +14.89 630
RId6 0084 50m 3145  100m 01:0553  150m 01:40.34  200m 021537  250m 025061  300m 03:26.16  350m  04:01.89
34.08 34.81 35.03 35.24 35.55 3573
400m  04:37.93  450m 05:13.82  500m 05:49.83  550m 06:2576  600m 07:01.68  650m 07:37.92  700m 08:14.08  750m  08:49.96
36.04 35.89 36.01 35.93 35.92 36.24 36.16 35.88
800m  09:25.35
35.39
3. 2/6 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:31.19 +20.73 611
RId6 0073 50m 3194  100m 01:07.02  150m 01:4279  200m 021857  250m 025451  300m 03:30.63  350m  04:06.74
35.08 35.77 35.78 35.94 36.12 36.11
400m  04:4249  450m  05:18.61  500m 05:54.81  550m 06:31.15  600m 07:07.60  650m 07:4372  700m 08:19.75  750m  08:56.28
35.75 36.12 36.20 36.34 36.45 36.12 36.03 36.53
800m  09:31.19
34.91
4. 2/2 VERES Kinga 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 09:35.14 +24.68 598
RId6 0083 50m 3193  100m 01:07.27  150m 01:43.40  200m 02:20.00  250m 025639  300m 03:33.00  350m  04:09.30
35.34 36.13 36.60 36.39 36.61 36.30
400m  04:4602  450m 05:22.42  500m 05:58.65  550m 06:34.86  600m 07:1159  650m 07:48.00  700m 08:24.13  750m  09:00.30
36.72 36.40 36.23 36.21 36.73 36.41 36.13 36.17
800m  09:35.14
34.84
5. 2/8 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 09:37.19 +26.73 592
RId6 0088 50m 3165  100m 01:0650  150m 01:41.88  200m 02:17.64  250m 02:53.46  300m 03:29.95  350m  04:06.11
34.85 35.38 35.76 35.82 36.49 36.16
400m  04:4257  450m 051924  500m 05:56.33  550m 06:3296  600m 07:10.13  650m 07:47.12  700m 08:24.34  750m  09:01.29
36.46 36.67 37.09 36.63 37.47 36.99 37.22 36.95
800m  09:37.19
35.90
6. 2/5 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 09:38.71 +28.25 587
RId6 0078 50m 3264  100m 01:0817  150m 01:44.99  200m 022179  250m 025861  300m 033524  350m  04:11.70
3553 36.82 36.80 36.82 36.63 36.46
400m  04:47.89  450m 05:2429  500m 06:0075  550m 06:37.28  600m 07:13.64  650m 07:50.17  700m 08:27.28  750m  09:03.48
36.19 36.40 36.46 36.53 36.36 36.53 37.11 36.20
800m  09:38.71
35.23
7. 3/6 TAJNAI Lilla 2012 Hod Uszo SE 09:43.31 +32.85 574
RId6 0074 50m 3234  100m 01:07.34  150m 01:4357  200m 02:20.06  250m 025689  300m 03:33.76  350m  04:10.71
35.00 36.23 36.49 36.83 36.87 36.95
400m  04:47.67  450m 05:2530  500m 06:02.88  550m 06:4023  600m 07:16.93  650m 07:54.60  700m 08:31.16  750m  09:08.21
36.96 37.63 37.58 37.35 36.70 37.67 36.56 37.05
800m  09:43.31
35.10
8. 3/4 BEKE Blanka 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 09:48.89 +38.43 557
RId6 0084 50m 3235  100m 01:0871  150m 01:46.51  200m 02:24.37  250m 030255  300m 034045  350m 04:18.23
36.36 37.80 37.86 38.18 37.90 3778
400m  04:5553  450m  05:32.47  500m 06:09.37  550m 06:4575  600m 07:22.80  650m 08:00.13  700m 08:37.15  750m 09:13.78
37.30 36.94 36.90 36.38 37.05 37.33 37.02 36.63
800m  09:48.89
35.11
9. 2/7 TOTH Karolina 2012 UNI Gy6ri Uszo Sportegy. 09:50.21 +39.75 554
RId6 0072 50m 3196  100m 01:0683  150m 01:4254  200m 02:18.30  250m 025468  300m 03:31.18  350m  04:09.20
34.87 35.71 35.76 36.38 36.50 38.02
400m  04:47.10  450m 05:24.85  500m 06:02.63  550m 06:4112  600m 07:19.31  650m 07:57.65  700m 08:3564  750m  09:14.04
37.90 37.75 37.78 38.49 38.19 38.34 37.99 38.40
800m  09:50.21
36.17
10. 3/8 LENART Zséfia Irén 2012 Hod Uszo SE 09:51.86 +41.40 549
RId6 0074 50m 3300  100m 01:0948  150m 01:46.01  200m 02:23.46  250m 030112  300m 03:38.36  350m 04:16.26
36.48 36.53 37.45 37.66 37.24 37.90
400m 04:5385  450m 05:31.90  500m 06:09.88  550m 06:47.15  600m 07:25.27  650m 08:02.89  700m 08:38.89  750m  09:15.59
37.59 38.05 37.98 37.27 38.12 37.62 36.00 36.70
800m  09:51.86
36.27
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LVII. Orszagos Gyermek Bajnoksag
Gyér, Aqua Sportkdzpont
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
. 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
800 m noi gyors 13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
9. versenyszam
Gyermek 13
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
11. 2/1  FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 09:52.90 +42.44 546
RId6 0079 50m 3208  100m 01:07.39  150m 01:43.85  200m 022030  250m 025727  300m 0334.02  350m  04:11.62
35.31 36.46 36.45 36.97 36.75 37.60
400m 04:4883  450m 05:26.89  500m 06:0456  550m 06:4271  600m 07:21.08  650m 07:5920  700m 08:38.12  750m 09:15.85
37.21 38.06 37.67 38.15 38.37 38.21 38.83 3773
800m  09:52.90
37.05
12. 3/2 LOSONCI-VARNAI Fléra 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:56.58 +46.12 536
RId6  00.70 50m 3121 100m 01:07.14  150m 01:44.33  200m 022191  250m 025998  300m 03:37.77  350m 04:15.99
35.93 37.19 3758 38.07 37.79 38.22
400m  04:5412  450m 05:32.22  500m 06:10.35  550m 06:4858  600m 07:27.15  650m 08:0470  700m 08:42.62  750m 09:19.78
38.13 38.10 38.13 38.23 38.57 37.55 37.92 37.16
800m  09:56.58
36.80
13. 3/3 KOVICS Amira 2012 DKSE Dunatijvaros 09:57.51 +47.05 534
RId6  00.86 50m 3356  100m 011073  150m 01:48.38  200m 022582  250m 030345  300m 034072  350m  04:18.60
37.47 37.65 37.44 37.63 37.27 37.88
400m  04:56.63  450m 05:34.31  500m 06:11.65  550m 06:49.68  600m 07:27.27  650m 08:0554  700m 08:4324  750m  09:21.17
38.03 37.68 37.34 38.03 37.59 38.27 37.70 37.93
800m  09:57.51
36.34
14. 3/0 SZILASI Jazmin 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 10:08.47 +58.01 505
RId6 0078 50m 3285  100m 01:09.80  150m 01:48.05  200m 022634  250m 030494  300m 034365  350m 04:22.69
36.95 38.25 38.20 38.60 38.71 39.04
400m  05:00.70  450m 05:39.62  500m 06:18.42  550m 06:56.99  600m 07:35.67  650m 08:14.64  700m 08:53.36  750m  09:31.87
38.01 38.92 38.80 38.57 38.68 38.97 38.72 38.51
800m  10:08.47
36.60
15. 4/3 MIKLOS Janka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 10:12.61 +01:02.15 495
RId6 0079 50m 3452 100m 011211  150m 01:50.59  200m 02:20.05  250m 03:07.67  300m 034651  350m 04:25.62
37.59 38.48 38.46 38.62 38.84 39.11
400m  05:0417  450m 05:43.05  500m 06:22.04  550m 07:0061  600m 07:39.53  650m 08:1843  700m 08:57.31  750m  09:35.97
38.55 38.88 38.99 38.57 38.92 38.90 38.88 38.66
800m  10:12.61
36.64
16. 4/4 DOMOTOR Zselyke 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 10:16.93 +01:06.47 485
RId6 0085 50m 3501  100m 011302  150m 01:52.02  200m 02:31.69  250m 031111  300m 03:50.24  350m 04:28.76
38.01 39.00 39.67 39.42 39.13 38.52
400m  05:07.26  450m 05:46.65  500m 06:2566  550m 07:04.89  600m 07:4416  650m 08:22.60  700m 09:01.56  750m  09:39.60
38.50 39.39 39.01 39.23 39.27 38.44 38.96 38.04
800m  10:16.93
37.33
17. 3/9 BAGI Hanna 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:17.74 +01:07.28 483
RId6 0075 50m 3406  100m 01:12.34  150m 01:50.48  200m 02:20.16  250m 030751  300m 034654  350m 04:25.16
38.28 38.14 38.68 38.35 39.03 38.62
400m  05:0461  450m 05:44.38  500m 062494  550m 07:0425  600m 07:4397  650m 08:22.77  700m 09:01.39  750m  09:39.62
39.45 39.77 40.56 39.31 39.72 38.80 38.62 38.23
800m  10:17.74
38.12
18. 4/1 ERDELYI Emilia 2012 Kaposvari Sportkéz.Sl 10:23.02 +01:12.56 471
RId6 0060 50m 3433 100m 011309  150m 01:52.69  200m 02:32.34  250m 031219  300m 035205  350m  04:31.93
38.76 39.60 39.65 39.85 39.86 39.88
400m 051134  450m 05:50.52  500m 06:29.64  550m 07:08.76  600m 07:47.94  650m 08:27.84  700m 09:07.37  750m  09:45.43
39.41 39.18 39.12 39.12 39.18 39.90 39.53 38.06
800m  10:23.02
37.59
19. 4/6 TORDAI Kiillikki 2012 II. Kerlileti Sport 10:25.46 +01:15.00 465
RId6  00.76 50m 3528  100m 011423  150m O01:53.54  200m 02:3273  250m 031204  300m 03:51.58  350m  04:30.95
38.95 39.31 39.19 39.31 39.54 39.37
400m 0511082  450m 05:50.78  500m 06:29.97  550m 07:09.60  600m 07:4948  650m 08:2874  700m 09:09.14  750m  09:47.93
39.87 39.96 39.19 39.63 39.88 39.26 40.40 38.79
800m  10:25.46
37.53
20. 4/8 BALAZS Léna 2012 Délzalai Uszé Sport Egyesiilet 10:41.51 +01:31.05 431
RId6  00.71 50m 3451  100m 011362  150m O01:53.51  200m 02:34.15  250m 03:14.68  300m 035539  350m  04:35.97
39.11 39.89 40.64 40.53 40.71 40.58
400m 0511710  450m 05:58.07  500m 06:38.83  550m 07:19.36  600m 08:00.66  650m 08:4125  700m 09:21.96  750m  10:01.94
4113 40.97 40.76 40.53 41.30 40.59 40.71 39.98
800m  10:41.51
39.57
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21. 4/7 HAJDU Alexandra 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 10:44.94 +01:34.48 424
R.l1d6 00.93 50m 35.74 100m 01:15.22 150m 01:55.73 200m 02:36.45 250m 03:16.43 300m 03:57.37 350m 04:37.99
39.48 40.51 40.72 39.98 40.94 40.62
400m  05:18.97 450m  05:59.59 500m 06:40.45 550m 07:21.58 600m  08:02.42 650m 08:43.85 700m  09:24.96 750m  10:05.87
40.98 40.62 40.86 4113 40.84 41.43 41.11 40.91
800m  10:44.94
39.07
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
e 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
800 m noi gyors 13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
9. versenyszam
Gyermek 14
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 09:04.89 704
Edz6: Németh Kitti
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.56 100m 01:05.60 150m 01:40.19 200m 02:14.98 250m 02:49.80 300m 03:24.29 350m 03:59.01
34.04 34.59 34.79 34.82 34.49 34.72
400m 04:33.28 450m  05:07.31 500m 05:41.14 550m 06:15.08 600m 06:49.20 650m 07:23.66 700m 07:57.78 750m  08:32.03
34.27 34.03 33.83 33.94 34.12 34.46 34.12 34.25
800m  09:04.89
32.86
2. 1/6 SZABO Fléra 2011 Hod Uszo6 SE 09:11.07 +06.18 680
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.21 100m 01:05.09 150m 01:39.98 200m 02:14.69 250m 02:49.74 300m 03:24.64 350m 03:59.48
33.88 34.89 34.71 35.05 34.90 34.84
400m 04:34.20 450m  05:08.86 500m 05:43.68 550m 06:18.35 600m 06:53.02 650m 07:27.52 700m 08:02.31 750m 08:36.83
34.72 34.66 34.82 34.67 34.67 34.50 34.79 34.52
800m  09:11.07
34.24
3. 1/5 MERAI Janka 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 09:19.43 +14.54 650
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.08 100m 01:06.25 150m 01:40.56 200m 02:15.02 250m 02:49.87 300m 03:24.45 350m 03:59.27
34.17 34.31 34.46 34.85 34.58 34.82
400m  04:33.83 450m  05:08.97 500m 05:44.11 550m 06:18.83 600m 06:54.02 650m  07:30.72 700m 08:07.60 750m  08:44.30
34.56 35.14 35.14 34.72 35.19 36.70 36.88 36.70
800m  09:19.43
35.13
4. 1/3 FABIAN Zso6fia 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 09:24.14 +19.25 634
R.Id6 00.81 50m 31.25 100m 01:05.41 150m  01:40.31 200m 02:15.59 250m 02:50.77 300m 03:25.86 350m 04:01.11
34.16 34.90 35.28 35.18 35.09 35.25
400m 04:36.55 450m 05:12.82 500m 05:48.73 550m 06:24.76 600m 07:00.80 650m 07:36.66 700m 08:12.97 750m  08:48.90
35.44 36.27 35.91 36.03 36.04 35.86 36.31 35.93
800m 09:24.14
35.24
5. 1/2 KRISTON-HEGEDUS Luca 2011 Budapesti Honvéd SE 09:34.26 +29.37 601
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.18 100m 01:05.23 150m 01:40.08 200m 02:15.37 250m 02:51.20 300m 03:27.12 350m 04:03.68
34.05 34.85 35.29 35.83 35.92 36.56
400m  04:40.51 450m  05:17.34 500m 05:53.86 550m  06:30.39 600m 07:07.24 650m 07:44.38 700m 08:21.35 750m  08:58.58
36.83 36.83 36.52 36.53 36.85 37.14 36.97 37.23
800m  09:34.26
35.68
6. 1/7 IDEIl Luca 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 09:39.20 +34.31 586
R.Id6 00.85 50m 32.74 100m 01:08.26 150m 01:45.12 200m 02:21.51 250m 02:58.65 300m 03:35.22 350m 04:12.40
35.52 36.86 36.39 37.14 36.57 37.18
400m 04:48.60 450m  05:25.60 500m 06:02.77 550m  06:40.52 600m 07:16.41 650m 07:52.93 700m 08:28.70 750m  09:04.44
36.20 37.00 37.17 37.75 35.89 36.52 35.77 35.74
800m  09:39.20
34.76
7. 1/1 KORBELY Lotti 2011 Réja 94 Uszokiub 09:41.18 +36.29 580
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.71 100m 01:08.08 150m 01:44.24 200m 02:20.41 250m 02:56.86 300m 03:33.29 350m 04:09.96
35.37 36.16 36.17 36.45 36.43 36.67
400m 04:46.87 450m  05:23.63 500m 06:00.56 550m 06:37.68 600m 07:14.76 650m 07:51.90 700m 08:28.89 750m  09:05.59
36.91 36.76 36.93 37.12 37.08 37.14 36.99 36.70
800m 09:41.18
35.59
8. 3/7 PATONAY Dora 2011 Bohdchal Egyestilet 09:49.11 +44.22 557
R.Id6 00.80 50m 31.53 100m 01:07.24 150m 01:44.47 200m 02:22.43 250m 03:00.05 300m 03:38.09 350m 04:15.48
35.71 37.23 37.96 37.62 38.04 37.39
400m 04:53.66 450m  05:31.12 500m 06:08.64 550m 06:45.54 600m 07:24.16 650m 08:01.39 700m 08:38.48 750m 09:15.21
38.18 37.46 37.52 36.90 38.62 37.23 37.09 36.73
800m  09:49.11
33.90
9. 3/5 KISS Zséfia 2011 Kaposvari Usz6 SE 09:59.94 +55.05 527
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.79 100m 01:07.64 150m 01:44.74 200m 02:22.13 250m 03:00.12 300m 03:38.06 350m 04:16.62
35.85 37.10 37.39 37.99 37.94 38.56
400m 04:54.48 450m  05:32.98 500m 06:11.23 550m  06:49.59 600m 07:27.69 650m  08:06.06 700m 08:44.53 750m  09:22.94
37.86 38.50 38.25 38.36 38.10 38.37 38.47 38.41
800m  09:59.94
37.00
10. 1/8 HAMUSICS Cecilia 2011 Zalaco ZUK 10:00.76 +55.87 525
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.70 100m 01:08.92 150m 01:46.28 200m 02:23.56 250m 03:02.08 300m 03:40.19 350m 04:18.52
36.22 37.36 37.28 38.52 38.11 38.33
400m  04:56.89 450m  05:35.70 500m 06:14.09 550m 06:52.14 600m 07:30.27 650m  08:08.77 700m 08:47.19 750m  09:24.64
38.37 38.81 38.39 38.05 38.13 38.50 38.42 37.45
800m 10:00.76
36.12
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11. 3/1 VEGH Lilla 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 10:01.00 +56.11 524
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.53 100m 01:08.98 150m 01:46.41 200m 02:24.12 250m 03:01.87 300m 03:39.69 350m 04:17.68
36.45 37.43 37.71 37.75 37.82 37.99
400m  04:55.80 450m  05:34.03 500m 06:11.81 550m 06:49.66 600m 07:28.05 650m  08:06.04 700m 08:44.74 750m  09:23.41
38.12 38.23 37.78 37.85 38.39 37.99 38.70 38.67
800m  10:01.00
37.59
12. 4/5 GRAF Emese 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 10:16.22 +01:11.33 486
R.Id6 00.58 50m 33.03 100m 01:10.78 150m  01:49.50 200m 02:28.64 250m 03:07.46 300m 03:46.91 350m 04:26.37
37.75 38.72 39.14 38.82 39.45 39.46
400m  05:05.33 450m  05:44.67 500m 06:24.01 550m  07:03.30 600m 07:42.77 650m 08:21.99 700m  09:00.85 750m  09:39.15
38.96 39.34 39.34 39.29 39.47 39.22 38.86 38.30
800m 10:16.22
37.07
13. 4/2 CSABAI Janka 2011 Szombathelyi SK SI 10:25.71 +01:20.82 465
R.Id6 00.76 50m 34.21 100m 01:12.25 150m 01:51.10 200m 02:30.64 250m 03:10.51 300m 03:50.04 350m 04:30.13
38.04 38.85 39.54 39.87 39.53 40.09
400m 05:10.85 450m  05:50.23 500m 06:29.75 550m 07:09.28 600m 07:49.02 650m  08:28.85 700m  09:08.27 750m  09:47.95
40.72 39.38 39.52 39.53 39.74 39.83 39.42 39.68
800m  10:25.71
37.76
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